This document was generated on 06/08/2010
PLEASE CHECK WWW.MOLEX.COM FOR LATEST PART INFORMATION
Part Number: 1120205017
Status: Active
Description: applicom® PCU1000, 1 Serial RS485/RS422 port, PCI 3.3V/5V bus (PCI-X
compatible), RoHS compliant
Documents:
Drawing (PDF) RoHS Certificate of Compliance (PDF)

 • Profibus-FMS (on request) M, C / S
M: Master, S: Slave, C: Client, S: Server
Ordering Information
Part Number SAP Product description
APP-SR1-PCU-C 1120205017 applicom® PCU1000, 1 Serial RS485/RS422 port,
PCI 3.3V/5V bus (PCI-X compatible), RoHS compliant
APP-SR1-PCIE 1120205018 applicom® PCIE1000, 1 Serial RS485/RS422 port,
PCI Express 1x, RoHS compliant
APP-SR2-PCI-C 1120200003 applicom® PCI2000, 2 Serial RS485/RS422 ports,
PCI 5V bus, RoHS compliant
APP-SR4-PCI-C 1120200004 applicom® PCI4000, 4 Serial RS485/RS422 ports,
PCI 5V bus, RoHS compliant
APP-INT-232-N 1120260003 RS232 electrical interface without galvanic insulation
APP-INT-232-G 1120260002 1x RS232 electrical interface with galvanic insulation
APP-INT-485-N 1120260005 2x RS485/RS422 electrical interface without galv. insulation
APP-INT-485-G 1120260004 1x RS485/RS422 electrical interface with galvanic insulation
APP-INT-CL2-N 1120260007 Current Loop 20 mA electrical interface (passive) (2 units)
APP-INT-PFB-G 1120170001 1x Profibus 485 electrical interface with galvanic insulation
APP-SBX-BRD(1) 1120320001 BR4000 Remote Serial Splitter Box, desktop version,
4 ports